393- AL Thanyah Fifth-Global
Lake View
Premise No. 393122271,
PO Box: 117987, Dubai

TOTAL 6666668 57.05 %

Considering the new promoters/promoter group will own more than 25% of the post preferential issue capital
of the Company, the new promoters/promoter group will be required to make an Open Offer to acquire an
additional of 26% of the post issue capital of the Company in accordance with SEBI (SAST) Regulations.
Accordingly, after the completion of formalities for the Open Offer and the proposed allotment, there would
be a change in the management and control of the Company. Existing promoters will be re-classified, subject
to the shareholders and other necessary approvals, as non-promoter shareholders of the Company.

IX. Disclosure Regarding Wilful Defaulter:
None of the proposed allottees is debared or prohibited to access the capital market. Further, none of the
proposed allottees is a willful defaulter. In addition, neither the Company nor any of its promoter or director
is a willful defaulter.

X. Pre Issue and Post Issue Shareholding pattern:
Sr. Category Pre Issue* Post Issue
No. No of % of No of % of

shares held  Holding shares held  Holding
A. Promoters’ Holding
1. Indian :

Exiting Promoters
Individuals 6,87,900 13.71 - -
Bodies Corporate 6,22,900 12.41 - -
New Promoters/Promoter Group@
Individuals - - 66,66,668 57.05
Bodies Corporate - - - -
Sub Total (Existing Promoters) 13,10,800 26.12 66,66,668 57.05

PROOF

PROOF

PROOF

PROOF

ANNUAL REPORT 2017-2018 TRANS FINANCIAL RESOURCES LIMITED

11

Sr. Category Pre Issue* Post Issue
No. No of % of No of % of

shares held  Holding shares held  Holding
2. Foreign Promoters - - - -

Sub Total (A) 13,10,800 26.12 66,66,668 57.05
B. Non Promoter’s Holding
1. Institutional Investors - - - -
2. Non – Institutions - - - -

Private Corporate Bodies 13134 0.26 636034 5.44
Directors and Relatives - - - -
Indian Public 3266531 65.08 3954431 33.84
Others (as specify below)
HUF 428235 8.53 428235 3.67
NRI 400 0.008 400 0.003
Sub Total (B) 3708300 73.88 5019100 42.95
Grand Total 5019100 100.00 11685768 100.00

* As on 24th August, 2018.

@ The proposed allottees named as ‘New Promoters/Promoter Group’ above will be induced as the Promoter
/ Promoter Group of the Company. Subject to necessary approvals, the existing promoters shall cease to
be the promoters of the Company and accordingly, they shall hold shares under ‘Public category’.

XI. Proposed Time within which allotment shall be completed
As required under the ICDR Regulations, the Company shall complete the allotment of equity shares as aforesaid
on or before the expiry of 15 days from the date of passing of the special resolution by the shareholders